PRODUCT FEATURES OF THE MX-5
• 1 to 62 GPH
• Duplex Models Available
• No springs in the power cylinder-positive cycle
operation
• Adjustable packing allows for planned
maintenance
• Easily field serviceable
• Environmentally friendly - able to recycle unused
supply gas
• 1 to 60 Strokes Per Minute
• Lightweight
• Wide range of service gas pressure
minimum – 30 psi
maximum – 145 psi
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
1
MX    - 5
5
6
7
8
-1
-2
SIMPLEX
DUPLEX
PLUNGER
1/2”
3/4”
1”
1-1/4”
• Option of ceramic plungers - longer life on the
plunger and packing
• Variety of packing allows for many chemical
compatibilities
STOCKING DISTRIBUTORS: Fred C. Gilbert Co. * www.fcgilbert.com * 661-399-9569
2
SIMPLEX DIMENSIONS
7.13
16.35
3.62
3.06
7.88
2.59
5.50
2.99
10.05
5.81
2,3
1
6
4
5
1/4” NPT
Air/Gas Inlet
1/2” NPT
Suction
1/2” NPT
Discharge
Item Part No. Name Material
No. Reqd.
1 TB-1641 1 Power Unit-SPLX
2 TA-6320 1 Nipple SST
3 TA-5851 1 Speed Control Valve Aluminum
4 TC-2141 1 Yoke Aluminum
5 1 Fluid End Body CF8M
Assembly
6 TB-1644 1 Mounting Bracket 16 GA Galv.
Steel
7 TB-1643 1 Yoke Cover Plastic
(not shown)
PARTS LIST
Material Temp. Range Suggested Comments
Pressure Range
Buna -40˚ to 200˚F 0-5000 PSI Soft material – fair wear resistance – used mainly for methanol
service
Viton® -10˚ to 200˚F 0-5000 PSI Broad chemical compatibility, but not used with ethyl or methyl
alcohols
Teflon® -30˚ to 180˚F 0-3000 PSI Tough material with very good wear resistance. Excellent
chemical inertness
HP Buna -40˚ to 200˚F to 10,000 PSI Very good high pressure capability
HP Viton® -10˚ to 200˚F to 10,000 PSI Very good high pressure capability
PACKING/SEAL MATERIAL SELECTION